
5/30/23, 8:27 AM Nilort Technologies IT group Mail - Participation Microsoft 365 fundamentals Training 27/4/2023

https://mail.google.com/mail/u/0/?ik=51b8e698b3&view=pt&search=all&permthid=thread-f:1764342954053145990%7Cmsg-f:1764342954053145… 1/2

Morgan Holsters <mholsters@nilort.be>
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1 message

David Trammer <dtrammer@nilort.be> Thu, Apr 27, 2023 at 5:15 PM
To: Human Resources of Nilort Technologies IT Group <hr@nilort.be>
Cc: Dorian Ismaël <dismael@nilort.be>, Mario Alset <malset@nilort.be>, Morgan Holsters <mholsters@nilort.be>, Nima
Shokouhi <nshokouhi@nilort.be>, Ryad Bardad-Daidj <rbardad@nilort.be>, Thierry Bouvy <tbouvy@nilort.be>, Tom
Verspeelt <tverspeelt@nilort.be>

Dear Human Resources,

I would like to inform you that the following consultants have successfully completed the Microsoft 365
fundamentals training and are now eligible to obtain the certification:

Dorian Ismaël <dismael@nilort.be>,
Mario Alset <malset@nilort.be>,
Morgan Holsters <mholsters@nilort.be>,
Nima Shokouhi <nshokouhi@nilort.be>,
Ryad Bardad-Daidj <rbardad@nilort.be>, 
Thierry Bouvy <tbouvy@nilort.be>,
Tom Verspeelt <tverspeelt@nilort.be>

To all participants: kindly input 0 hours with the leave code "TR" for Training in the Nilort Timesheet, if applicable.

For payroll employees, please follow the instructions below to proceed with the certification process:
1. Request written approval from your manager.
2. Further instructions will be given upon your request

I sincerely thank all participants for their active engagement during the training session. It was a pleasant day!

Best regards.

 

David Trammer

Resource & Business Project Manager

Digital Transformation Services

E:  dtrammer@nilort.be

M: +32 (0) 492 83 28 06

W: www.nilort.be

With Nilort, we associate human talent to perform your ICT
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Disclaimer.

If you are not the addressee or an authorized recipient of this message,any distribution, copying, publication or use of this information for any

purpose is prohibited.In this case, please notify the sender immediately by e-mail and then delete this message and attachment(s).

Any opinions expressed in this e-mail are those of the individual and not necessarily of the company Nilort Technologies IT Group.

This document does not constitute any form of offer by Nilort Technologies IT Group. Information contained in this document are of indicative

nature only.Although our companies may exchange proposals or other materials, neither company will have any obligations or liability to the other

unless and until our companies' authorized representatives sign definitive written agreements.Exchanged terms are non-binding to the extent they

are not included in definitive agreements.This document is confidential and cannot be reproduced without Nilort Technologies IT Group prior

written consent.This message is intended for use of the individual or entity to which it is addressed and may contain personal data that is

privileged, confidential and exempt from disclosure under applicable data privacy law.Any review, retransmission, dissemination or other use of, or

taking of any action in reliance upon, this information by persons or entities other than the intended recipient is prohibited.If you received this in

error, please contact the sender and delete the material from any computer.

For further information about Nilort Technologies IT Group, please visit our website at : http://www.nilort.be

http://www.nilort.be/

